
STEEL GUARD POST (TYPICAL)
(SUGGESTED)

3/4" DIAMETER
FOR LAG BOLTS
4 HOLES

CONDUIT ENTRY 
AREA

STEEL GUARD POST (TYPICAL)
(SUGGESTED)

SERVICE
DOOR

GATE
BASE

SUGGESTED STEEL GUARD POST
4" DIAMETER x 6' LONG (102 x 1830)
SET IN CONCRETE FILL WITH CONCRETE
DOME & SMOOTH CONCRETE ON TOP OF POST.

EXTEND ALL CONDUITS 2" (50mm)
CONCRETE SURFACE.

POWER SUPPLY CONDUIT (TYPICAL)

DRIVEWAY SURFACE

1/2" CONDUIT FOR LOOP LEADS
(TYPICAL)

CONCRETE ISLAND OR PAD 3000psi
CONCRETE. TOP MUST BE LEVEL & SMOOTH

LAG BOLT DETAIL

CONDUIT

GATE BASE DETAIL

CONCRETE 

INSTALLATION

CONCRETE 

INSTALLATION

CROSS SECTION DETAIL

GATE BASE
3/8" x 4" LAG BOLT 

3/8" FLAT WASHER
(4 REQUIRED)

5/8" DIAMETER HOLE
(4 REQUIRED)

(4 REQUIRED)

3/8" LAG SHIELD
(4 REQUIRED)

CONCRETE PAD

CONCRETE ISLAND

PAD

ISLAND

CONDUIT
(TYPICAL)

1"
 [25]

6"
 [152]

1'-6"
 [457]

1'-6"
 [457]

1'-6"
 [457]

3'
 [914]

1'-6"
 [457]

4"
 [102]

2'-4"
 [711]

1'-8"
 [508]

1'-6"
 [457]

1'-6"
 [457]

4"
 [102]

1'-6"
 [457]

4"
 [102]

2'-4"
 [711]

2'-4"
 [711]

ABOVE

1' [304] HIGH-SUGGESTED.

STANDARD

FLEX-18 GATE

BASE DETAIL

V.V.

J.M.

N/A

N/A
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TYPICAL-MINIMUM REQUIREMENT

CONDUIT
(TYPICAL)

(TYPICAL)
CONDUIT

DOOR
SERVICE

SERVICE
DOOR

7-1/2"
[191]

7-1/2"
[191]

7-1/2"
[191]

1-1/4"
[32]

12-1/2"
[317]

1-1/4"
[32]

12-1/2"
[317]

1-1/4"
[32]

15"
[381]

15"
[381]

7-1/2"
[191]

1-1/4"
[32]

4"
[102]

26"
[660]

1'
 [305]

ARM


